
56亀岡選手権スタートリスト

性 種別 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 英字表記 所属 年 登録
男 一般 100m 1 1 3437 松崎　七輝 Matsuzaki Naiki 帝京大 2 埼玉
男 一般 100m 1 2 6572 栗本　由紀 KURIMOTM Yuuki 赤兎馬AC
男 一般 100m 1 3 1511 犬走　淳人 INUBASHIRI Atsuto ジークスポーツ 大阪
男 一般 100m 1 4 2063 沼田　充広 NUMATA Mitsuhiro LEGALIS
男 一般 100m 1 5 8321 野上  　翼 NOGAMI Tsubasa 4-tune
男 高校 100m 1 6 2781 坂本  新ノ助 SAKAMOTO Shinnosuke 亀岡高 3
男 一般 100m 1 7 1393 髙橋　祐満 TAKAHASHI Yuma スターヒルズ 大阪
男 一般 100m 1 8 2019 髙橋　伶旺 TAKAHASHI Reo 佛教大 2
男 一般 100m 2 1 1139 山下　椋生 YAMASHITA Ryosei 天理大 3
男 一般 100m 2 2 2018 吉村　青空 YOSHIMURA Sora 佛教大 2
男 一般 100m 2 3 1293 北澤　太晟 Kitazawa taisei 大阪国際大 3
男 一般 100m 2 4 392 長澤　  亮 NAGASAWA Ryo NEXUS-AC 大阪
男 一般 100m 2 5 2352 丸尾　陸斗 MARUO Rikuto 立命館大 1
男 一般 100m 2 6 7001 小路　勇太 SHOJI Yuta 明国クラブ
男 高校 100m 2 7 2751 寸田　蓮人 SUNDEN Rento 亀岡高 1
男 一般 100m 2 8 387 伊藤　慎悟 ITOU Shingo NEXUS-AC 大阪
男 高校 100m 3 2 2752 湯浅　友翔 YUASA Yuto 亀岡高 1
男 一般 100m 3 3 2292 多田　颯汰 TADA Sota 京教大 1
男 一般 100m 3 4 2359 森田　隼斗 MORITA Hayato 佛教大 1
男 一般 100m 3 5 1315 泉　  佑真 Izumi yuma 大阪国際大 2
男 高校 100m 3 6 2791 丸山  　真 MARUYAMA Shin 亀岡高 2
男 一般 100m 3 7 2009 藤本　真吾 FUJIMOTO Shingo 佛教大 3
男 一般 100m 3 8 1007 石塚　春輝 ISHIZUKA Haruki HST 滋賀
男 一般 100m 4 2 7665 仲里　真悟 NAKAZATO Shingo 亀岡ＡＣ
男 一般 100m 4 3 2012 岡本　啓志 OKAMOTO Keishi 佛教大 3
男 一般 100m 4 4 2148 東川　滉希 HIGASHIKAWA Koki Gloria
男 一般 100m 4 5 698 兵庫　  顕 HYOGO Hikaru SD 大阪
男 一般 100m 4 6 2612 永田　翔洋 NAGATA Syoyo 佛教大 1
男 一般 100m 4 7 2163 田中　宏樹 TANAKA Hiroki Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 一般 100m 4 8 2010 齋藤　  拳 SAITOU Ken 佛教大 3 和歌山
男 高校 100m 5 2 2754 古村　陽都 KOMURA Haruto 亀岡高 1
男 高校 100m 5 3 2755 川井　煌平 KAWAI Kouhei 亀岡高 1
男 一般 100m 5 4 4178 並河　  賢 NAMIKAWA Ken 京都マスターズ

男 高校 100m 5 5 2946 矢野　郁斗 YANO Ikuto 園部高 2
男 一般 100m 5 6 2171 寺下　健治 TERASHITA Kenji Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 高校 100m 5 7 2793 城臺　与一 JODAI Yoichi 亀岡高 2
男 一般 100m 5 8 2682 清水　結太 SHIMIZU Yuta Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 一般 100m 6 2 2035 嵯峨　  岳 SAGA Gaku ＳＦＩＤＡ
男 一般 100m 6 3 10844 西倉　鴻士 NISHIKURA Kouji TEAMHAL 神奈川
男 一般 100m 6 4 8397 足立  　潤 ADACHI Jun ＩＦＣ
男 一般 100m 6 5 8068 金森　雄亮 KANAMORI Yusuke Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 一般 100m 6 6 6571 丸尾　章弘 MARUO Akihiro 赤兎馬AC
男 一般 100m 6 7 2128 松久　航太朗 MATSUHISA Kotaro 佛教大 1
男 一般 100m 6 8 2801 酒井　大地 SAKAI DAICHI 南丹高校 1
男 一般 100m 7 2 2208 福見　敦也 FUKUMI Atsuya 京医AC 3
男 一般 100m 7 3 1313 広瀬　裕大 Hirose yuta 大阪国際大 3
男 高校 100m 7 4 2753 藤原　壮汰 FUJIWARA Souta 亀岡高 1
男 高校 100m 7 5 2756 市原　光翔 ICHIHARA Hiroto 亀岡高 1
男 高校 100m 7 6 2945 竹中　碧来 TAKENAKA Riku 園部高 2
男 一般 100m 7 7 6576 中島　太郎 MAKAJIMA Taro 赤兎馬AC
男 一般 100m 7 8 1035 瀨古　優太 SEKO Yuta 京都陸協
男 一般 100m 8 2 7668 今西　悠人 IMANISHI Yuto 亀岡ＡＣ
男 一般 100m 8 3 1088 鈴木  　敦 SUZUKI Atsushi 京都陸協
男 高校 100m 8 4 326 岡田　健太 OKADA Kenta 福井高 2 大阪
男 高校 100m 8 5 325 西田　錬哉 NISHIDA Renya 福井高 3 大阪
男 一般 100m 8 6 358 竹田　了平 TAKEDA Ryohei OSAKA.TC 大阪
男 一般 100m 8 7 8400 大倉　渉太郎 OKURA Shoutarou ＩＦＣ
男 高校 100m 8 8 2759 鬼木　大凱 ONIKI Taiga 亀岡高 1

ナンバー
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性 種別 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 英字表記 所属 年 登録ナンバー
男 一般 200m 1 1 36 磯田　昂大 ISODA Akihiro 京医AC 4 愛媛
男 一般 200m 1 2 2291 鍔井　凌羽 TUBAI Ryo 京教大 1 岡山
男 一般 200m 1 3 6572 栗本　由紀 KURIMOTM Yuuki 赤兎馬AC
男 一般 200m 1 4 2018 吉村　青空 YOSHIMURA Sora 佛教大 2
男 一般 200m 1 5 8319 宇佐美　雄章 USAMI Takeaki 4-tune
男 一般 200m 1 6 2063 沼田　充広 NUMATA Mitsuhiro LEGALIS
男 一般 200m 1 7 1393 髙橋　祐満 TAKAHASHI Yuma スターヒルズ 大阪
男 一般 200m 1 8 392 長澤　  亮 NAGASAWA Ryo NEXUS-AC 大阪
男 一般 200m 2 1 2163 田中　宏樹 TANAKA Hiroki Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 高校 200m 2 2 2755 川井　煌平 KAWAI Kouhei 亀岡高 1
男 一般 200m 2 3 2294 松本　有透 MATUMOTO Yuzuki 京教大 1
男 一般 200m 2 4 1293 北澤　太晟 Kitazawa taisei 大阪国際大 3
男 高校 200m 2 5 2790 清水　  岳 SHIMIZU Gaku 亀岡高 2
男 一般 200m 2 6 3437 松崎　七輝 Matsuzaki Naiki 帝京大 2 埼玉
男 一般 200m 2 7 7001 小路　勇太 SHOJI Yuta 明国クラブ
男 一般 200m 2 8 2292 多田　颯汰 TADA Sota 京教大 1
男 一般 200m 3 1 1088 鈴木  　敦 SUZUKI Atsushi 京都陸協
男 一般 200m 3 2 236 池野　昌弘 IKENO Masahiro 鳩印 兵庫
男 一般 200m 3 3 6576 中島　太郎 MAKAJIMA Taro 赤兎馬AC
男 高校 200m 3 4 2756 市原　光翔 ICHIHARA Hiroto 亀岡高 1
男 高校 200m 3 5 2754 古村　陽都 KOMURA Haruto 亀岡高 1
男 高校 200m 3 6 2946 矢野　郁斗 YANO Ikuto 園部高 2
男 一般 200m 3 7 2035 嵯峨　  岳 SAGA Gaku ＳＦＩＤＡ
男 一般 200m 3 8 2171 寺下　健治 TERASHITA Kenji Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 一般 400m 1 2 2020 藤田　大二朗 FUJITA Daijiro 佛教大 2
男 一般 400m 1 3 2207 林　  孝信 HAYASHI Takanobu 京医AC 3
男 一般 400m 1 4 1035 瀨古　優太 SEKO Yuta 京都陸協
男 一般 400m 1 5 8322 川口　将希 KAWAGUCHI Masaki 4-tune
男 一般 400m 1 6 36 磯田　昂大 ISODA Akihiro 京医AC 4 愛媛
男 一般 400m 1 7 1565 　 逢坂  　豪 AISAKA Gou 京教大 2
男 一般 400m 1 8 2291 鍔井　凌羽　 TUBAI Ryo 京教大 1 岡山
男 一般 800m 1 2 2802 山口　栞汰 YAMAGUCHI kanta 南丹高校 1
男 一般 800m 1 3 7302 大倉　直也 OKURA Naoya Ｐ－ｍａｎ
男 一般 800m 1 4 8310 淺田　明道 ASADA Akimichi Blue Sky
男 一般 800m 1 5 2774 宮越　敏滉 MIYAGOE Toshihiro LEGALIS
男 一般 800m 1 6 2207 林　  孝信 HAYASHI Takanobu 京医AC 3
男 高校 800m 1 7 2760 大内田　晃聖 OUCHIDA Kousei 亀岡高 1
男 一般 1500m 1 1 7518 入江  龍成 IRIE Ryusei 亀岡ク
男 高校 1500m 1 2 2797 松尾　佳貴 MATSUO Yoshiki 亀岡高 2
男 高校 1500m 1 3 2757 遠藤　幸至朗 ENDOU Koushirou 亀岡高 1
男 一般 1500m 1 4 1173 橋本　健吾 HASHIMOTO Kengo 京都陸協
男 一般 1500m 1 5 2774 宮越　敏滉 MIYAGOE Toshihiro LEGALIS
男 高校 1500m 1 6 2947 川辺　優哉 KAWABE Yuya 園部高 1
男 一般 3000m 1 1 8582 大城　龍之介 OSHIRO Ryunosuke 京医AC 1
男 一般 3000m 1 2 7308 中井　芳聡 NAKAI Yosiaki Ｐ－ｍａｎ
男 一般 3000m 1 3 1019 川辺　隼也 KAWABE Junya 京都陸協
男 高校 3000m 1 4 2762 關  　創仁 SEKI Souji 亀岡高 1
男 高校 3000m 1 5 2761 谷  　涼太 TANI Ryouta 亀岡高 1
男 一般 3000m 1 6 1173 橋本　健吾 HASHIMOTO Kengo 京都陸協
男 一般 110H(106.7_9.14) 1 5 2150 村上　眞生 MURAKAMI  Mao Gloria
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性 種別 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 英字表記 所属 年 登録ナンバー
男 高校 走高跳 1 1 2759 鬼木　大凱 ONIKI Taiga 亀岡高 1
男 一般 走幅跳 1 1 8394 北岡　大樹 KITAOKA Daiki ＩＦＣ
男 一般 走幅跳 1 2 701 本田  真吾 HONDA Shingo SD 大阪
男 高校 走幅跳 1 3 2781 坂本　新ノ助 SAKAMOTO Shinnosuke 亀岡高 3
男 一般 走幅跳 1 4 236 池野　昌弘 IKENO Masahiro 鳩印 兵庫
男 高校 走幅跳 1 5 2753 藤原　壮汰 FUJIWARA Souta 亀岡高 1
男 高校 走幅跳 1 6 2785 塩貝　凌空 SHIOGAI Riku 亀岡高 3
男 高校 走幅跳 1 7 2751 寸田　蓮人 SUNDEN Rento 亀岡高 1
男 一般 走幅跳 1 8 1237 後藤　厚人 GOTO Hiroto MetLife 大阪
男 一般 走幅跳 1 9 8320 峰山　達希 MINEYAMA Tatsuki 4-tune
男 高校 走幅跳 1 10 2792 北村　一真 KITAMURA Kazuma 亀岡高 2
男 一般 走幅跳 1 11 84 巻埜　壱朗 MAKINO Ichiro 関西大 2
男 一般 走幅跳 1 12 1108 阿部　叶夢 ABE Kanamu 龍谷大 1
男 一般 走幅跳 1 13 7703 西澤　明生 NISHIZAWA Akio ﾒﾃﾞｨｶﾙｱｰﾄ
男 一般 三段跳 1 1 7551 山添　雅人 YAMAZOE Masato 亀陵陸友会
男 一般 三段跳 1 2 1820 西尾　　亘 NISHIO Wataru 府立医科大 4 鳥取
男 一般 三段跳 1 3 1237 後藤　厚人 GOTO Hiroto MetLife 大阪
男 一般 砲丸投(7.260) 1 1 7664 寸田　哲也 SUNDEN Tetsuya 亀岡ＡＣ
男 高校 円盤投(1.750) 1 1 2763 阪上　湊太郎 SAKAUE Soutarou 亀岡高 1
男 高校 円盤投(1.750) 1 2 210 濱岸　拳輝 HAMAGISHI Kenki 向陽台高 3 大阪
男 高校 円盤投(1.750) 1 3 325 西田　錬哉 NISHIDA Renya 福井高 3 大阪
男 一般 やり投(0.800) 1 1 3974 平岡　秀樹 HIRAOKA Hideki 大阪ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ 大阪
男 一般 やり投(0.800) 1 2 2075 竹田　大悟 TAKEDA Daigo OSAKA.TC 大阪
男 一般 やり投(0.800) 1 3 358 竹田　了平 TAKEDA Ryohei OSAKA.TC 大阪
男 一般 やり投(0.800) 1 4 6433 谷場　雅之 TANIBA Masayuki 大阪陸協 大阪
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性 種別 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 英字表記 所属 年 登録ナンバー
男 中学 100m 1 1 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 TAKANO Kotaro 南桑中 2
男 中学 100m 1 2 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 SUMI Takumi 亀岡中 3
男 中学 100m 1 3 121 - 31 源嶋　宏絆 GENJIMA Koki 亀岡中 2
男 中学 100m 1 4 121 - 12 上田　倖大 UEDA Kota 亀岡中 2
男 中学 100m 1 5 121 - 2 岡本　晴河 OKAMOTO Haruka 亀岡中 3
男 中学 100m 1 6 214 - 25 蘆田　蒼空 ASHIDA Sora 東輝中 3
男 中学 100m 1 7 222 - 25 森　  大獅 MORI Taishi 大成中 3
男 中学 100m 1 8 121 - 3 久保　陽飛 KUBO Haruto 亀岡中 3
男 中学 100m 2 2 214 - 29 邊本　　煌 NABEMOTO Kou 東輝中 3
男 中学 100m 2 3 125 - 4 出野　湊都 IDENO Minato 亀岡川東 2
男 中学 100m 2 4 225 - 4 折本　想介 ORIMOTO Sosuke 詳徳中 2
男 中学 100m 2 5 222 - 33 伊藤　蒼馬 Ito Soma 大成中 3
男 中学 100m 2 6 121 - 13 上田　隼大 UEDA Hayato 亀岡中 2
男 中学 100m 2 7 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 ONIKI Hiryu 大成中 2
男 中学 100m 2 8 124 - 44 丸山　友陽 MARUYAMA Yuhi 育親 3
男 中学 100m 3 2 225 - 25 中居　優斗 NAKAI Yuto 詳徳中 3
男 中学 100m 3 3 222 - 34 八木　優和 YAGI Yuwa 大成中 3
男 中学 100m 3 4 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 MATSUMOTO Koto 亀岡中 2
男 中学 100m 3 5 121 - 28 TSUJI Rikuto 亀岡中 1
男 中学 100m 3 6 222 - 2 望月　千宏 MOCHIZUKI Chihiro 大成中 2
男 中学 100m 3 7 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 KISO Yakumo 東輝中 2
男 中学 100m 3 8 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 KITABATAKE Taichi 大成中 2
男 中学 100m 4 2 121 - 5 石橋　蒼生 ISHIBASHI Aoi 亀岡中 3
男 中学 100m 4 3 225 - 1 村井　瑛音 MURAI Eito 詳徳中 1
男 中学 100m 4 4 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 KASAI Taiga 亀岡中 2
男 中学 100m 4 5 222 - 5 中川　裕友 NAKAGAWA Yuto 大成中 2
男 中学 100m 4 6 222 - 3 神島　啓太 KOSHIMA Keita 大成中 2
男 中学 100m 4 7 121 - 23 西條　遥葵 SAIJO Haruki 亀岡中 1
男 中学 100m 4 8 214 - 4 糸井　温真 ITOI Haruma 東輝中 1
男 中学 100m 5 2 225 - 11 澤田　羚司 SAWADA Reiji 詳徳中 2
男 中学 100m 5 3 222 - 6 藤原　虎太郎 FUJIWARA Kotaro 大成中 2
男 中学 100m 5 4 214 - 21 工藤　慧大 KUDOU Eidai 東輝中 3
男 中学 100m 5 5 222 - 10 古村　悠登 KOMURA Yuto 大成中 2
男 中学 100m 5 6 222 - 12 咲花　莉星 SAKUHANA Reiya 大成中 1
男 中学 100m 5 7 225 - 21 荒川　陽智 ARAKAWA Hisato 詳徳中 3
男 中学 100m 5 8 222 - 4 谷口　和真 TANIGUCHI Kazuma 大成中 2
男 中学 100m 6 2 222 - 11 川勝　龍人 KAWAKATSU Ryuto 大成中 1
男 中学 100m 6 3 225 - 7 出藏　優和 DEGURA Yuwa 詳徳中 1
男 中学 100m 6 4 222 - 7 谷　  太晴 TANI Taisei 大成中 2
男 中学 100m 6 5 225 - 23 長田　哲真 OSADA Tesshin 詳徳中 3
男 中学 100m 6 6 222 - 8 中谷　奏汰 NAKATANI Sota 大成中 1
男 中学 100m 6 7 225 - 10 永田　莞太 NAGATA Kanta 詳徳中 1
男 中学 100m 6 8 214 - 22 重野　悠真 SHIGENO Yuma 東輝中 3
男 中学 100m 7 2 121 - 36 山田　裕士 YAMADA Yuji 亀岡中 1
男 中学 100m 7 3 222 - 17 西村　悠生 NISHIMURA Kosei 大成中 1
男 中学 100m 7 4 214 - 18 鈴木　一芭 SUZUKI Kazuha 東輝中 1
男 中学 100m 7 5 222 - 15 川勝　虎治 KAWAKATSU Toraji 大成中 1
男 中学 100m 7 6 121 - 11 井本　愁汰 IMOTO Shuta 亀岡中 2
男 中学 100m 7 7 222 - 13 軽尾　頼生 KARUO Raisei 大成中 1
男 中学 100m 7 8 121 - 24 酒井　奏琉 SAKAI Soru 亀岡中 1
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性 種別 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 英字表記 所属 年 登録ナンバー
男 中学 200m 1 2 222 - 2 望月　千宏 MOCHIZUKI Chihiro 大成中 2
男 中学 200m 1 3 214 - 25 蘆田　蒼空 ASHIDA Sora 東輝中 3
男 中学 200m 1 4 121 - 6 岡本　佳樹 OKAMOTO Yoshiki 亀岡中 3
男 中学 200m 1 5 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 KAJISAKO Sota 東輝中 2
男 中学 200m 1 6 121 - 12 上田　倖大 UEDA Kota 亀岡中 2
男 中学 200m 1 7 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 SUMI Takumi 亀岡中 3
男 中学 200m 1 8 125 - 4 出野　湊都 IDENO Minato 亀岡川東 2
男 中学 200m 2 2 225 - 3 細見　孝介 HOSOMI Kosuke 詳徳中 2
男 中学 200m 2 3 222 - 3 神島　啓太 KOSHIMA Keita 大成中 2
男 中学 200m 2 4 222 - 5 中川　裕友 NAKAGAWA Yuto 大成中 2
男 中学 200m 2 5 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 ONIKI Hiryu 大成中 2
男 中学 200m 2 6 225 - 4 折本　想介 ORIMOTO Sosuke 詳徳中 2
男 中学 200m 2 7 222 - 34 八木　優和 YAGI Yuwa 大成中 3
男 中学 200m 2 8 214 - 29 邊本　　煌 NABEMOTO Kou 東輝中 3
男 中学 200m 3 2 124 - 41 鞆岡　諒真 TOMOOKA Ryouma 育親 3
男 中学 200m 3 3 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 YAMANE Kotaro 東輝中 2
男 中学 200m 3 4 214 - 21 工藤　慧大 KUDOU Eidai 東輝中 3
男 中学 200m 3 5 225 - 7 出藏　優和 DEGURA Yuwa 詳徳中 1
男 中学 200m 3 6 222 - 7 谷　  太晴 TANI Taisei 大成中 2
男 中学 200m 3 7 222 - 6 藤原　虎太郎 FUJIWARA Kotaro 大成中 2
男 中学 200m 3 8 225 - 10 永田　莞太 NAGATA Kanta 詳徳中 1
男 中学 200m 4 3 121 - 23 西條　遥葵 SAIJO Haruki 亀岡中 1
男 中学 200m 4 4 124 - 44 丸山　友陽 MARUYAMA Yuhi 育親 3
男 中学 200m 4 5 123 - １ 上田　海聖 UEDA Kaisei 南桑中 2
男 中学 200m 4 6 214 - 4 糸井　温真 ITOI Haruma 東輝中 1
男 中学 200m 4 7 214 - 18 鈴木　一芭 SUZUKI Kazuha 東輝中 1
男 中学 200m 4 8 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 TAKANO Kotaro 南桑中 2
男 中学 800m 1 1 214 - 50 小平　　弦 KODAIRA Gen 東輝中 2
男 中学 800m 1 2 214 - 26 井上　武勇 INOUE Isaki 東輝中 3
男 中学 800m 1 3 222 - 28 松村　  優 MATSUMURA Yu 大成中 3
男 中学 800m 1 4 222 - 29 湯浅　紘翔 YUASA Hiroto 大成中 3
男 中学 800m 1 5 214 - 28 長瀬　　礼 NAGASE Rei 東輝中 3
男 中学 800m 1 6 121 - 7 三津　圭翔 MITSU Keito 亀岡中 3
男 中学 800m 1 7 121 - 1 明田　晴雅 AKETA Harumasa 亀岡中 3
男 中学 800m 1 8 121 - 27 湯浅　優真 YUASA Yuma 亀岡中 2
男 中学 800m 1 9 214 - 52 福知　篤人 FUKUCHI Astuto 東輝中 2
男 中学 800m 2 1 123 - １ 上田　海聖 UEDA Kaisei 南桑中 2
男 中学 800m 2 2 214 - 8 長瀨　  快 NAGASE Kai 東輝中 1
男 中学 800m 2 3 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 KAJISAKO Sota 東輝中 2
男 中学 800m 2 4 225 - 16 南　　陸翔 MINAMI Rikuto 詳徳中 1
男 中学 800m 2 5 225 - 17 森田　晴貴 MORITA Haruki 詳徳中 1
男 中学 800m 2 6 225 - 15 野村　侑万 NOMURA Yuma 詳徳中 1
男 中学 800m 2 7 225 - 6 向尾　颯真 MUKAO Soma 詳徳中 1
男 中学 800m 2 8 214 - 51 水口　　陸 MINAKUCHI Riku 東輝中 2
男 中学 800m 2 9 214 - 6 伊藤  　壱 ITOU Hajime 東輝中 1
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男 中学 1500m 1 1 125 - 1 小川　翔正 OGAWA Shosei 亀岡川東 3
男 中学 1500m 1 2 121 - 1 明田　晴雅 AKETA Harumasa 亀岡中 3
男 中学 1500m 1 3 222 - 27 杉本　大翔 SUGIMOTO Yamato 大成中 3
男 中学 1500m 1 4 214 - 50 小平　　弦 KODAIRA Gen 東輝中 2
男 中学 1500m 1 5 214 - 23 十川　直人 SOGAWA Naoto 東輝中 3
男 中学 1500m 1 6 222 - 24 俣野　誠治 MATANO Seiji 大成中 3
男 中学 1500m 1 7 222 - 26 黒川　岳聖 KUROKAWA Takeaki 大成中 3
男 中学 1500m 1 8 214 - 26 井上　武勇 INOUE Isaki 東輝中 3
男 中学 1500m 1 9 214 - 52 福知　篤人 FUKUCHI Astuto 東輝中 2
男 中学 1500m 1 10 225 - 12 綱澤　優空 TSUNASAWA Sora 詳徳中 2
男 中学 1500m 1 11 121 - 6 岡本　佳樹 OKAMOTO Yoshiki 亀岡中 3
男 中学 1500m 1 12 225 - 9 藤原　　奏 FUJIWARA Kanade 詳徳中 2
男 中学 1500m 1 13 222 - 32 畠中　  歩 HATANAKA Ayumu 大成中 3
男 中学 1500m 1 14 225 - 8 山河　優翔 YAMAKAWA Yuto 詳徳中 2
男 中学 1500m 1 15 121 - 15 小長谷　遼太 OBASE Ryota 亀岡中 2
男 中学 1500m 1 16 121 - 29 田村　紘之介 TAMURA Hironosuke 亀岡中 2
男 中学 1500m 1 17 121 - 34 古塚　斗望 FURUTSUKA Tomu 亀岡中 1
男 中学 1500m 1 18 214 - 53 池城　武竜 IKESHIRO Takeru 東輝中 2
男 中学 1500m 1 19 125 - 5 岩切　太甫 IWAKIRI Daisuke 亀岡川東 1
男 中学 1500m 1 20 222 - 16 藤野　陽生 FUJINO Yosei 大成中 1
男 中学 1500m 1 21 222 - 14 片山　絢太 KATAYAMA Kenta 大成中 1
男 中学 1500m 1 22 225 - 17 森田　晴貴 MORITA Haruki 詳徳中 1
男 中学 1500m 1 23 225 - 6 向尾　颯真 MUKAO Soma 詳徳中 1
男 中学 1500m 1 24 214 - 6 伊藤　  壱 ITOU Hajime 東輝中 1
男 中学 3000m 1 7 123 - ３ 堀　　聡太 HORI Souta 南桑中 2
男 中学 3000m 1 8 225 - 9 藤原　　奏 FUJIWARA Kanade 詳徳中 2
男 中学 3000m 1 9 225 - 14 久次米　航汰 KUJIME Kota 詳徳中 2
男 中学 3000m 1 10 225 - 5 藪　　来飛 YABU Raito 詳徳中 1
男 中学 110U18H(91.4_9.14) 1 3 225 - 11 澤田　羚司 SAWADA Reiji 詳徳中 2
男 中学 110U18H(91.4_9.14) 1 4 225 - 2 松下　瑛哉 MATSUSHITA Teruya 詳徳中 3
男 中学 110U18H(91.4_9.14) 1 5 222 - 33 伊藤　蒼馬 Ito Soma 大成中 3
男 中学 110U18H(91.4_9.14) 1 6 121 - 13 上田　隼大 UEDA Hayato 亀岡中 2
男 中学 110U18H(91.4_9.14) 1 7 225 - 13 加藤　稚晴 KATO Chiharu 詳徳中 2
男 中学 走高跳 1 1 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 YAMANE Kotaro 東輝中 2
男 中学 走高跳 1 2 214 - 22 重野　悠真 SHIGENO Yuma 東輝中 3
男 中学 走高跳 1 3 214 - 59 山内　亮太 YAMAUCHI Ryota 東輝中 2
男 中学 棒高跳 1 1 121 - 14 荻野　惺也 OGINO Seiya 亀岡中 2
男 中学 走幅跳 1 1 121 - 21 井上　隼佑 INOUE Shunsuke 亀岡中 1
男 中学 走幅跳 1 2 121 - 5 石橋　蒼生 ISHIBASHI Aoi 亀岡中 3
男 中学 走幅跳 1 3 121 - 35 村上  　蓮 MURAKAMI Ren 亀岡中 1
男 中学 走幅跳 1 4 225 - 23 長田　哲真 OSADA Tesshin 詳徳中 3
男 中学 走幅跳 1 5 225 - 19 谷奥　俐音 TANIOKU Rio 詳徳中 1
男 中学 走幅跳 1 6 214 - 59 山内　亮太 YAMAUCHI Ryota 東輝中 2
男 中学 走幅跳 1 7 225 - 1 村井　瑛音 MURAI Eito 詳徳中 1
男 中学 走幅跳 1 8 222 - 25 森　  大獅 MORI Taishi 大成中 3
男 中学 走幅跳 1 9 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 KASAI Taiga 亀岡中 2
男 中学 走幅跳 1 10 121 - 18 北野　恭介 KITANO Kyosuke 亀岡中 2
男 中学 走幅跳 1 11 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 KITABATAKE Taichi 大成中 2
男 中学 走幅跳 1 12 124 - 43 船坂　兎和 HUNASAKA Towa 育親 3
男 中学 走幅跳 1 13 121 - 3 久保　陽飛 KUBO Haruto 亀岡中 3
男 中学 走幅跳 1 14 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 Ishimura Keisei 東輝中 3
男 中学 走幅跳 1 15 233 - 1 松田　奏満 MATSUDA Souma 園部高附属中 3
男 中学 走幅跳 1 16 121 - 2 岡本　晴河 OKAMOTO Haruka 亀岡中 3
男 中学 三段跳 1 1 222 - 10 古村　悠登 KOMURA Yuto 大成中 2
男 中学 三段跳 1 2 225 - 2 松下　瑛哉 MATSUSHITA Teruya 詳徳中 3
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男 中学 砲丸投(5.000) 1 1 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 KISO Yakumo 東輝中 2
男 中学 砲丸投(5.000) 1 2 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 Ishimura Keisei 東輝中 3
男 中学 砲丸投(5.000) 1 3 124 - 43 船坂　兎和 HUNASAKA Towa 育親 3
男 中学 砲丸投(5.000) 1 4 214 - 20 伊内　　健 IUCHI Takeru 東輝中 3
男 中学 砲丸投(5.000) 1 5 125 - 6 廣瀨　冬馬 HIROSE Touma 亀岡川東 2
男 中学 砲丸投(5.000) 1 6 225 - 28 眞継　櫂凧 MATSUGI Kaito 詳徳中 3
男 中学 砲丸投(5.000) 1 7 121 - 30 仲島　亮介 NAKASHIMA Ryosuke 亀岡中 2
男 中学 円盤投(1.500) 1 1 124 - 41 鞆岡　諒真 TOMOOKA Ryouma 育親 3
男 中学 円盤投(1.500) 1 2 121 - 19 淺津　孔大 ASADU Kota 亀岡中 1
男 中学 円盤投(1.500) 1 3 124 - 29 井関　瑠輝愛 ISEKI Rukia 育親 2
男 中学 円盤投(1.500) 1 4 121 - 17 川端　奏輝 KAWABATA Sora 亀岡中 2
男 中学 円盤投(1.500) 1 5 214 - 20 伊内　　健 IUCHI Takeru 東輝中 3
男 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 1 225 - 14 久次米　航汰 KUJIME Kota 詳徳中 2
男 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 2 124 - 39 𠮷川　  輝 KIKKAWA Teru 育親 3
男 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 3 225 - 21 荒川　陽智 ARAKAWA Hisato 詳徳中 3
男 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 4 225 - 13 加藤　稚晴 KATO Chiharu 詳徳中 2
男 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 5 124 - 40 杉島  　人 SUGISHIMA Hito 育親 3
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女 一般 100m 1 3 356 森下　友加里 MORISHITA Yukari OSAKA.TC 大阪
女 一般 100m 1 4 158 寺下　玲奈 TERASHITA Rena 園田女子大 1
女 一般 100m 1 5 379 加藤　沙彩 KATO Saaya OSAKA.TC 大阪
女 一般 100m 1 6 97 白金　愛沙海 SHIROGANE Asami 園田女子大 3
女 高校 100m 1 7 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 ENDOU Suzuna 亀岡高 3
女 一般 100m 1 8 375 田中　美紅 TANAKA Miku OSAKA.TC 大阪
女 一般 100m 2 3 8312 塩田　真央 SHIOTA Mao Blue Sky
女 一般 100m 2 4 5529 小塚　美弥 KOTSUKA Miya 途中ヶ丘クラブ

女 高校 100m 2 5 6607 茨木　麻央 IBARAKI Mao 亀岡高 2
女 一般 100m 2 6 941 山根　周子 YAMANE Shuko 佛教大 1 岡山
女 一般 100m 2 7 1022 中嶋　  環 NAKAJIMA Tamaki 京都陸協
女 高校 200m 1 5 6607 茨木　麻央 IBARAKI Mao 亀岡高 2
女 高校 200m 1 6 6604 大前　志織 OMAE Shiori 亀岡高 2
女 高校 200m 1 7 6603 高橋　彩奈 TAKAHASHI Ayana 亀岡高 2
女 一般 800m 1 1 1022 中嶋  　環 NAKAJIMA Tamaki 京都陸協
女 高校 1500m 1 1 6606 尾﨑　  葵 OZAKI Aoi 亀岡高 2
女 一般 100mH(83.8_8.5m) 1 5 941 山根　周子 YAMANE Shuko 佛教大 1 岡山
女 一般 走幅跳 1 1 5529 小塚　美弥 KOTSUKA Miya 途中ヶ丘クラブ

女 一般 走幅跳 1 2 375 田中　美紅 TANAKA Miku OSAKA.TC 大阪
女 高校 走幅跳 1 3 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 ENDOU Suzuna 亀岡高 3
女 一般 走幅跳 1 4 293 多胡　和泉 TAGO Izumi 武庫川女子大 2
女 高校 砲丸投(4.000) 1 1 6608 熊澤　明日香 KUMAZAWA Asuka 亀岡高 1
女 高校 円盤投(1.000) 1 1 6609 河原林　杏奈 KAWARABAYASHI Anna 亀岡高 1
女 中学 100m 1 2 214 - 15 西村　凛香 NISHIMURA Ririka 東輝中 3
女 中学 100m 1 3 121 - 4 甲斐　陽奈子 KAI Hinako 亀岡中 3
女 中学 100m 1 4 225 - 8 今　　遥加 IMA Haruka 詳徳中 2
女 中学 100m 1 5 121 - 1 磯田　藍里 ISODA Airi 亀岡中 3
女 中学 100m 1 6 125 - 4 関　　綾乃 SEKI Ayano 亀岡川東 2
女 中学 100m 1 7 214 - 41 長野　小春 NAGANO Koharu 東輝中 2
女 中学 100m 1 8 222 - 28 中嶋　寧音 NAKAJIMA Nene 大成中 3
女 中学 100m 2 2 225 - 23 大西　愛実 ONISHI Ami 詳徳中 3
女 中学 100m 2 3 222 - 27 松井　美陽 MATSUI Miyo 大成中 3
女 中学 100m 2 4 214 - 12 桂　乃々花 KATSURA Nonoka 東輝中 3
女 中学 100m 2 5 214 - 44 森田　花音 MORITA Kano 東輝中 2
女 中学 100m 2 6 121 - 18 横山  心美 YOKOYAMA Kokomi 亀岡中 2
女 中学 100m 2 7 214 - 47 森田　　零 MORITA Rei 東輝中 2
女 中学 100m 2 8 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 NAKAGAWA Miori 大成中 1
女 中学 100m 3 2 225 - 24 後藤　華凜 GOTO Karin 詳徳中 3
女 中学 100m 3 3 225 - 2 林田　夏芽 HAYASHIDA Natsume 詳徳中 2
女 中学 100m 3 4 222 - 32 中谷　優美 NAKATANI Yumi 大成中 3
女 中学 100m 3 5 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 IMANISHI Yui 大成中 1
女 中学 100m 3 6 225 - 22 藤田　歩果 FUJITA Ayuka 詳徳中 3
女 中学 100m 3 7 121 - 25 松山　陽菜乃 MATSUYAMA Hinano 亀岡中 1
女 中学 100m 3 8 121 - 10 植野　楓子 UENO Fuko 亀岡中 2
女 中学 100m 4 2 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 ADACHI Meu 大成中 2
女 中学 100m 4 3 222 - 31 川勝　小晴 KAWAKATSU Koharu 大成中 3
女 中学 100m 4 4 124 - 14 黒田　惺愛 KURODA Sena 育親 2
女 中学 100m 4 5 214 - 50 石田　紗彩 ISHIDA Saya 東輝中 2
女 中学 100m 4 6 123 - １ 並河　心海 NAMIKAWA Kokomi 南桑中 1
女 中学 100m 4 7 121 - 11 宇野　祐麻 UNO Yuma 亀岡中 2
女 中学 100m 4 8 225 - 5 山原　楓夏 YAMAHARA Fuka 詳徳中 1
女 中学 100m 5 2 225 - 1 芳村　柚葉 YOSHIMURA Yuzuha 詳徳中 1
女 中学 100m 5 3 222 - 39 庄林　世羅 SHOBAYASHI Sera 大成中 1
女 中学 100m 5 4 121 - 27 山﨑　羽桜 YAMAZAKI Hana 亀岡中 1
女 中学 100m 5 5 121 - 16 菅原  麻衣 SUGAHARA Mai 亀岡中 2
女 中学 100m 5 6 225 - 25 保井　朱萊 YASUI Shura 詳徳中 3
女 中学 100m 5 7 225 - 20 出藏　瞳空 DEGURA Misora 詳徳中 3
女 中学 100m 5 8 225 - 10 仲里　かんな NAKAZATO Kanna 詳徳中 2
女 中学 100m 6 2 124 - 13 水野　佐渚 MIZUNO Sana 育親 3
女 中学 100m 6 3 225 - 3 河本　那海 KAWAMOTO Nami 詳徳中 2
女 中学 100m 6 4 225 - 7 浦野　未央 URANO Mio 詳徳中 1
女 中学 100m 6 5 225 - 4 巻埜　寿衣 MAKINO Sui 詳徳中 2
女 中学 100m 6 6 222 - 40 芝　　瑠花 SHIBA Ruka 大成中 1
女 中学 100m 6 7 121 - 22 首藤　  葵 SHUTO Aoi 亀岡中 1
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女 中学 200m 1 2 125 - 2 牧澤　歩花 MAKIZAWA Ayuka 亀岡川東 3
女 中学 200m 1 3 225 - 6 丸谷　菜子 MARUTANI Nako 詳徳中 1
女 中学 200m 1 4 125 - 3 井上　　樹 INOUE Itsuki 亀岡川東 2
女 中学 200m 1 5 214 - 15 西村　凛香 NISHIMURA Ririka 東輝中 3
女 中学 200m 1 6 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 HIROSE Mana 大成中 2
女 中学 200m 1 7 121 - 1 磯田　藍里 ISODA Airi 亀岡中 3
女 中学 200m 1 8 214 - 50 石田　紗彩 ISHIDA Saya 東輝中 2
女 中学 200m 2 3 214 - 44 森田　花音 MORITA Kano 東輝中 2
女 中学 200m 2 4 222 - 36 中川　美緒理 NAKAGAWA Miori 大成中 1
女 中学 200m 2 5 222 - 41 今西　柚衣 IMANISHI Yui 大成中 1
女 中学 200m 2 6 222 - 39 庄林　世羅 SHOBAYASHI Sera 大成中 1
女 中学 200m 2 7 222 - 27 松井　美陽 MATSUI Miyo 大成中 3
女 中学 200m 2 8 222 - 38 小林　怜花 KOBAYASHI Reika 大成中 1
女 中学 800m 1 2 214 - 40 堤　　咲季 TSUTSUMI Saki 東輝中 2
女 中学 800m 1 3 121 - 5 津田　穣里 TSUDA Minori 亀岡中 3
女 中学 800m 1 4 222 - 38 小林　怜花 KOBAYASHI Reika 大成中 1
女 中学 800m 1 5 214 - 13 内藤　彩葉 NAITO Ayaha 東輝中 3
女 中学 800m 1 6 225 - 9 石丸　琴子 ISHIMARU Kotoko 詳徳中 2
女 中学 800m 1 7 121 - 24 福知　彩芽 FUKUCHI Ayame 亀岡中 1
女 中学 800m 1 8 214 - 17 大塚　芽依 OTUKA Mei 東輝中 3
女 中学 800m 1 9 225 - 7 浦野　未央 URANO Mio 詳徳中 1
女 中学 800m 1 10 121 - 28 吉田　紗奈 YOSHIDA Sana 亀岡中 1
女 中学 800m 1 11 222 - 37 川瀨　愛友梨 KAWASE Ayuri 大成中 1
女 中学 800m 1 12 121 - 21 織部　梨心 ORIBE Riko 亀岡中 1
女 中学 800m 1 13 121 - 19 新　まひろ ATARASHI Mahiro 亀岡中 1
女 中学 1500m 1 2 121 - 12 川勝　千寿 KAWAKATU Chitose 亀岡中 2
女 中学 1500m 1 3 214 - 40 堤　　咲季 TSUTSUMI Saki 東輝中 2
女 中学 1500m 1 4 121 - 14 兒嶋　琉花 KOJIMA Ruka 亀岡中 2
女 中学 100H(76.2_8.0) 1 3 121 - 4 甲斐　陽奈子 KAI Hinako 亀岡中 3
女 中学 100H(76.2_8.0) 1 4 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 HIROSE Mana 大成中 2
女 中学 100H(76.2_8.0) 1 5 214 - 10 西山　果凛 NISHIYAMA Karin 東輝中 3
女 中学 100H(76.2_8.0) 1 6 222 - 31 川勝　小晴 KAWAKATSU Koharu 大成中 3
女 中学 100H(76.2_8.0) 1 7 214 - 41 長野　小春 NAGANO Koharu 東輝中 2
女 中学 100H(76.2_8.0) 2 3 225 - 6 丸谷　菜子 MARUTANI Nako 詳徳中 1
女 中学 100H(76.2_8.0) 2 4 121 - 18 横山  心美 YOKOYAMA Kokomi 亀岡中 2
女 中学 100H(76.2_8.0) 2 5 225 - 4 巻埜　寿衣 MAKINO Sui 詳徳中 2
女 中学 100H(76.2_8.0) 2 6 121 - 10 植野　楓子 UENO Fuko 亀岡中 2
女 中学 走高跳 1 1 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 ADACHI Meu 大成中 2
女 中学 走高跳 1 2 225 - 17 妹尾　紗亜弥 SEO Saya 詳徳中 3
女 中学 走高跳 1 3 214 - 11 竹岡　柚季 TAKEOKA Yuzuki 東輝中 3
女 中学 走高跳 1 4 121 - 13 川名　凜華 KAWANA Rinka 亀岡中 2
女 中学 走高跳 1 5 225 - 19 谷口　結愛 TANIGUCHI Yume 詳徳中 3
女 中学 走高跳 1 6 222 - 29 浅田　紗奈 ASADA Sana 大成中 3
女 中学 走幅跳 1 1 121 - 15 塩見　呼春 SHIOMI Koharu 亀岡中 2
女 中学 走幅跳 1 2 225 - 18 谷奥　結友 TANIOKU Yu 詳徳中 3
女 中学 走幅跳 1 3 225 - 23 大西　愛実 ONISHI Ami 詳徳中 3
女 中学 走幅跳 1 4 225 - 26 山田　心菜 YAMADA Kokona 詳徳中 3
女 中学 走幅跳 1 5 125 - 1 畑　　天音 HATA Amane 亀岡川東 3
女 中学 走幅跳 1 6 124 - 13 水野　佐渚 MIZUNO Sana 育親 3
女 中学 走幅跳 1 7 214 - 47 森田　　零 MORITA Rei 東輝中 2
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性 種別 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 英字表記 所属 年 登録ナンバー
女 中学 砲丸投(2.721) 1 1 225 - 13 浅田　咲稀 ASADA Saki 詳徳中 3
女 中学 砲丸投(2.721) 1 2 225 - 15 平岩　俐和 HIRAIWA Rise 詳徳中 3
女 中学 砲丸投(2.721) 1 3 125 - 2 牧澤　歩花 MAKIZAWA Ayuka 亀岡川東 3
女 中学 砲丸投(2.721) 1 4 121 - 26 村上　未夢 MURAKAMI Mimu 亀岡中 1
女 中学 砲丸投(2.721) 1 5 225 - 21 大町　琉琴 OMACHI Riko 詳徳中 3
女 中学 砲丸投(2.721) 1 6 121 - 17 野島　心愛 NOJIMA Kokoa 亀岡中 2
女 中学 砲丸投(2.721) 1 7 124 - 14 黒田　惺愛 KURODA Sena 育親 2
女 中学 円盤投(1.000) 1 1 225 - 21 大町　琉琴 OMACHI Riko 詳徳中 3
女 中学 円盤投(1.000) 1 2 225 - 13 浅田　咲稀 ASADA Saki 詳徳中 3
女 中学 円盤投(1.000) 1 3 121 - 8 池邉　桃花 IKEBE Momoka 亀岡中 2
女 中学 円盤投(1.000) 1 4 225 - 15 平岩　俐和 HIRAIWA Rise 詳徳中 3
女 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 1 225 - 24 後藤　華凜 GOTO Karin 詳徳中 3
女 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 2 225 - 17 妹尾　紗亜弥 SEO Saya 詳徳中 3
女 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 3 225 - 18 谷奥　結友 TANIOKU Yu 詳徳中 3
女 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 4 225 - 22 藤田　歩果 FUJITA Ayuka 詳徳中 3
女 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 5 225 - 26 山田　心菜 YAMADA Kokona 詳徳中 3
女 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 6 225 - 2 林田　夏芽 HAYASHIDA Natsume 詳徳中 2
女 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 7 121 - 17 野島　心愛 NOJIMA Kokoa 亀岡中 2


